
2ª Etapa do CODF 2023
Chácara Hélio - DF 21.5.2023

CORDF

Arthur Mattos Mueller
OUTRO
Percurso : H40B
Distancia : 5300m (Desnivel 55m)
Tempo : 1:15:21 (14'13"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Adilson Alezandro Mosquer 0:55:40
3. Marcello Marques Loriato 1:24:33

1. 40 00:03:12 310m 10'19"/km
2. 41 00:04:50 00:08:02 279m 17'19"/km
3. 69 00:01:56 00:09:58 254m 7'37"/km
4. 47 00:04:14 00:14:12 469m 9'02"/km
5. 79 00:10:33 00:24:45 190m 55'32"/km
6. 50 00:03:48 00:28:33 514m 7'24"/km
7. 57 00:03:31 00:32:04 173m 20'20"/km
8. 60 00:03:08 00:35:12 304m 10'18"/km
9. 39 00:04:35 00:39:47 192m 23'52"/km

10. 78 00:17:21 00:57:08 183m 94'49"/km
11. 74 00:05:05 01:02:13 631m 8'03"/km
12. 65 00:02:34 01:04:47 202m 12'42"/km
13. 34 00:03:44 01:08:31 468m 7'59"/km
14. 64 00:01:35 01:10:06 228m 6'57"/km
15. 31 00:02:06 01:12:12 258m 8'08"/km
16. 67 00:02:32 01:14:44 302m 8'23"/km
17. 999 00:00:37 01:15:21 122m 5'03"/km
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